Cognome Gruppo Voto (70% voto finale)

AJAZI Group B 24
ALUJA Group C 24
AVOLA Group G 28
BANCE Group K 19
BARBUIO Group F 26
BELFIORE Group R 29
BERTIATO Group K 23
BORJA TRISTAN Group L 21
BOT Group B 26
BOZZI Group D 30
CARBONI Group H 22
CHIAVON Group J 26
CHICCO Group A 24
CIBIEN Group R 28
CURRI Group E 26
DAL BO Group O 25
DELL'AGNESE Group D 28
DEVQA Group A 29
DI DONATO Group A 22
DI PASQUALE Group G 29
ESPOSITO Group G 26
FAMOS Group R 29
FELLUGA Group J 27
FORABOSCHI Group O 24
FRANCINI Group J 22
GALIZZI Group B 27
GIURDANELLA Group P 22
IANNUZZI Group J 25
INTROVIGNE Group O 28
KAU Group O 28
KODARIN Group F 24
LEOPIZZI Group G 29
LO CICERO Group C 17
MARCOLUNGO Group | 29
MARUSIC Group | 22
MATTIUSSI Group C 23
MENEGON Group C 17
MENGOD GOMEZ Group L 20
MIGOTTO Group F 28
MILOCCO Group | 25
MORALA LOZANO Group L 27
MORETTO Group E 27

MOSCA Group H 30



PAGLIARINI
PALERMO
PAPAIT

PAVAN
PAVANELLO
PICCIN
PIETROVECCHIO
PORTA

ROSSO

SABEL

SBICEGO
SCHIAVON
SCHILLANI
SCHIRATO
SEFEROVIC
SIGONI
TEMPESTIN
TODOROVIC
TONIN

TRENTO
VECCHIO
VERDEJO HERNANDEZ
VIRTUOSO
VISINTIN
ZAMARIAN
ZAMBITO MARSALA
ZANARDELLI
ZIGOTTI

Group K
Group R
Group F
Group O
Group B
Group |

Group M
Group N
Group H
Group D
Group A
Group |

Group H
Group M
Group E
Group H
Group P
Group A
Group P
Group A
Group P
Group L
Group R
Group B
Group E
Group N
Group E
Group M

23
28
29
23
21
27
23
27
28
28
28
Insuff.
28
20
23
Insuff.
29
25
21
21
20
23
28
23
29
22
29
27



